@
Celebrity Cruises®

August 8, 2019

Dear Guest,

We're excited about your 14--Night Canada and New England Cruise, departing Cape Liberty, New Jersey
on September 8", and we look forward to welcoming you on board.

Before we set sail, we have some important itinerary updates to tell you about. The Canadian Government has
issued a speed restriction in the Gulf of St. Lawrence to protect the Right Whales during their southern
migration. As we pass through the area, you may see some of these tremendous animals as they make their
way south.

Due to this restriction, we’ll be arriving in Quebec City on Sunday, September 15™ later than scheduled.
However, we are happy to advise you will still an enjoy a full overnight in this dynamic city. The rest of our

itinerary will remain as planned.

For your convenience, we’ve included the original and revised itineraries below.

Date Day Port Arrive Depart T/D Date Day Port Arrive Depart T/D
09/08/19| Sun |Cape Liberty, New Jersey 4:00 PM D 09/08/19| Sun |Cape Liberty, New Jersey 4:00 PM D
09/09/19| Mon |AtSea C 09/09/19| Mon |At Sea C
09/10/19| Tue |Boston, Massachusetts 7:00 AM 6:00 PM D 09/10/19| Tue [Boston, Massachusetts 7:00 AM 6:00 PM D
09/11/19| Wed |Portland, Maine 7:00 AM 6:00 PM D 09/11/19] Wed [Portland, Maine 7:00 AM 6:00 PM D
09/12/19| Thu |Bar Harbor, Maine 7:00 AM 5:00 PM T 09/12/19| Thu |Bar Harbor, Maine 7:00 AM 5:00 PM T
09/13/19] Fri  |AtSea c 09/13/19| Fri  |AtSea c
09/14/19] Sat  |AtSea c 09/14/19| Sat  |AtSea c
09/15/19] Sun  |Quebec City, Quebec 10:00 AM D 09/15/19 Sun  |Quebec City, Quebec 11:30 AM D
09/16/19] Mon |Quebec City, Quebec 3:30 PM D 09/16/19| Mon |Quebec City, Quebec 3:30 PM D
09/17/19| Tue |AtSea C 09/17/19| Tue |AtSea C
09/18/19| Wed |Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island 11:45 AM 6:00 PM T 09/18/19| Wed |Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island 11:45 AM 6:00 PM T
09/19/19| Thu |Sydney, Nova Scotia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM T 09/19/19| Thu |Sydney, Nova Scotia 8:00 AM 5:00 PM T
09/20/19 Fri Halifax, Nova Scotia 9:30 AM 6:00 PM D 09/20/19 Fri Halifax, Nova Scotia 9:30 AM 6:00 PM D
09/21/19] Sat  |AtSea c 09/21/19| Sat  |AtSea c
09/22/19| Sun |Cape Liberty, New Jersey 8:00 AM D 09/22/19| Sun |Cape Liberty, New lersey 8:00 AM D

If you have any shore excursions booked in Quebec City, you’ll receive an email directly from our Shore
Excursions team detailing any changes that may take place.

As always, our goal is to provide you an unforgettable vacation. We sincerely apologize for any
inconvenience this modification to your itinerary may have caused. As you may know, we have the

highest regard for wildlife and the environment, and we hope you agree that it’s important to do whatever
we can to help protect the Right Whales during their migration in this corner of the world.

If you have any questions regarding this itinerary modification, please feel free to contact a Celebrity
Cruises certified vacation planner or your travel agent.

Sincerely,
Celebrity Cruises



